
MODEL NUMBER

7446-059P
UNIT DESCRIPTION

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (H X W X D)

TALL STORAGE CABINET

A Dorel Company

MERIWOOD
INDUSTRIES

TM

76-3/8 in. H x 35-5/8 in. W x 15-3/4 in. D
193.9 cm H x 90.6 cm W x 40 cm D35-5/8 in.

90.6 cm

76-3/8 in.
193.9 cm

15-3/4 in.
40 cm

0 lbs/kg

inside shelves:
30 lbs / 13.6 kg each

Weight:
115 lbs (52.2 kg)

inside dimensions:
71-7/16" H x 34-9/16" W x 15-3/16" D
181,4cm H x 87,8cm W x 38,5cm D


